
Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:40

Grace Crane Karolina Farna

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

1 0
3 360 441 43 458
6 660 381 43 415
9 960 321 60 355

12 1226 295 45 310
15 15100 195 41 269
18 1860 135 60 209
21 2159 76 41 168
24 2456 20 41 127
27 270 20 87 40
30 3020 0

29 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 1 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:40

Jennifer Mullan Lenka Drtilova

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

1 1
3 383 418 45 456
6 660 358 60 396
9 9100 258 60 336

12 1241 217 55 281
15 1580 137 41 240
18 1827 110 95 145
21 2121 89 81 64
24 2479 10 44 20
27 270 10 0 20
30 300 10 6 14
33 33 14 0

31 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 2 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:41

Kelly McGivern Hana Belobradkova

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 1
3 341 460 26 475
6 664 396 30 445
9 981 315 33 412

12 1260 255 30 382
15 1545 210 85 297
18 1811 199 92 205
21 21137 62 60 145
24 2446 16 60 85
27 270 16 36 49
30 3016 0

30 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 3 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:41

Margaret Maguire Jana Kanovska

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 2
3 328 473 45 456
6 685 388 95 361
9 941 347 80 281

12 1240 307 45 236
15 1534 273 45 191
18 1826 247 85 106
21 2141 206 66 40
24 2485 121 36 4
27 2743 78 0 4
30 3043 35 0 4
33 330 35 0 4
36 36 4 0

35 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 4 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:41

Jennifer Mullan Karolina Farna

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 3
3 341 460 41 460
6 685 375 45 415
9 985 290 41 374

12 1260 230 43 331
15 1541 189 41 290
18 1877 112 26 264
21 2144 68 30 234
24 2434 34 95 139
27 2720 14 99 40
30 300 14 15 25
33 330 14 0 25
36 360 14 3 22
39 390 14 22 0

38 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 5 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:42

Grace Crane Hana Belobradkova

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 4
3 341 460 18 483
6 6100 360 60 423
9 960 300 140 283

12 12100 200 70 213
15 1560 140 50 163
18 18100 40 41 122
21 2130 10 28 94
24 24 94 0

24 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 6 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:42

Margaret Maguire Lenka Drtilova

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 5
3 3100 401 60 441
6 616 385 101 340
9 941 344 41 299

12 1245 299 45 254
15 1526 273 55 199
18 1845 228 54 145
21 2160 168 60 85
24 2458 110 60 25
27 2721 89 21 4
30 3023 66 0 4
33 330 66 0 4
36 3626 40 0 4
39 3920 20 4 0

37 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 7 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:43

Kelly McGivern Jana Kanovska

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 6
3 385 416 45 456
6 660 356 41 415
9 926 330 59 356

12 1239 291 43 313
15 1581 210 57 256
18 185 205 29 227
21 2116 189 81 146
24 2460 129 42 104
27 2724 105 58 46
30 30 46 0

29 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 8 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:43

Margaret Maguire Hana Belobradkova

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 7
3 330 471 30 471
6 65 466 52 419
9 948 418 45 374

12 1236 382 45 329
15 1526 356 60 269
18 1830 326 81 188
21 2126 300 60 128
24 2426 274 88 40
27 2725 249 20 20
30 3016 233 16 4
33 3343 190 4 0

32 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 9 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:44

Grace Crane Lenka Drtilova

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

2 8
3 381 420 43 458
6 660 360 40 418
9 9100 260 85 333

12 1260 200 64 269
15 1560 140 68 201
18 1880 60 81 120
21 2140 20 40 80
24 24 80 0

24 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 10 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:44

Jennifer Mullan Jana Kanovska

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

3 8
3 333 468 41 460
6 685 383 41 419
9 9121 262 41 378

12 1260 202 41 337
15 1538 164 71 266
18 1841 123 21 245
21 2132 91 121 124
24 2491 0

24 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 11 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:44

Kelly McGivern Karolina Farna

Northern Ireland Czech Republic

3 9
3 345 456 41 460
6 641 415 41 419
9 9125 290 36 383

12 1260 230 60 323
15 1560 170 40 283
18 1845 125 98 185
21 2150 75 80 105
24 2451 24 37 68
27 270 24 42 26
30 30 26 0

29 darts

DATA MISSING !
DATA MISSING !

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 12 - středa 24.09.2014



Northern Ireland v Czech Republic 24. 9. 2014 20:55:45

TOTAL STATS

3-9

Player Ave LP LW Tons Ton+ 180

Grace Crane 62,24 3 1 5 0 0

Jennifer Mullan 47,71 3 1 2 0 0

Kelly McGivern 49,07 3 1 2 0 0

Margaret Maguire 35,94 3 0 1 0 0

Northern Ireland 47,46 12 3 10 0 0

Player Ave LP LW Tons Ton+ 180

Lenka Drtilova 49,01 3 3 1 0 0

Karolina Farna 46,69 3 2 0 0 0

Jana Kanovska 48,67 3 2 1 0 0

Hana Belobradkova 52,55 3 2 0 1 0

Czech Republic 49,14 12 9 2 1 0

Darts for Windows 2.8.8.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2014 Page 13 - středa 24.09.2014


